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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 TenneT TSO https://www.linkedin.com/company/tennet-tso-bv/Netherlands 3,356 359 10.70% ▲ 1
2 RWE https://www.linkedin.com/company/rwe-/Germany 14,005 1,444 10.31% ▲ 8
3 Svenska kraftnät https://www.linkedin.com/company/svenska-kraftnat/Sweden 1,458 143 9.81% ▼ -2
4 Hitachi Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/hitachienergy/Switzerland 26,627 2,500 9.39% ▼ -1
5 OK https://www.linkedin.com/company/ok-a-m-b-a/Denmark 1,053 92 8.74% New Entry
6 HOFOR https://www.linkedin.com/company/hofor-a-s/Denmark 1,276 110 8.62% ▲ 0
7 E.ON Deutschland https://www.linkedin.com/company/eon-deutschland/Germany 1,168 98 8.39% ▲ 1
8 Uniper https://www.linkedin.com/company/uniper-se/Germany 4,435 359 8.09% ▲ 6
9 Stedin https://www.linkedin.com/company/stedin/Netherlands 4,254 327 7.69% ▼ -4

10 Fortum https://www.linkedin.com/company/fortum/Finland 5,043 365 7.24% ▼ -1
11 Gasunie https://www.linkedin.com/company/gasunie/Netherlands 2,357 169 7.17% ▼ -7
12 Wien Energie https://www.linkedin.com/company/wien-energie-gmbh/Austria 1,215 87 7.16% ▲ 1
13 EnBW Energie Baden-Württemberghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/enbw/Germany 4,589 325 7.08% ▲ 4
14 Enexis https://www.linkedin.com/company/enexis-b-v-/Netherlands 5,252 352 6.70% ▲ 4
15 50Hertz Transmission https://www.linkedin.com/company/50hertz-transmission-gmbh/Germany 1,235 80 6.48% ▲ 0
16 Groupe E https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-e/Switzerland 1,220 77 6.31% New Entry
17 Vattenfall https://www.linkedin.com/company/vattenfall/Sweden 13,292 824 6.20% ▲ 3
18 Elia Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/eliagroup/Belgium 2,191 135 6.16% New Entry
19 Göteborg Energi https://www.linkedin.com/company/goteborg-energi/Sweden 1,057 65 6.15% ▲ 3
20 Fluxys https://www.linkedin.com/company/fluxys/Belgium 1,083 66 6.09% ▲ 15
21 ENGIE Deutschland https://www.linkedin.com/company/engie-deutschland/Germany 1,203 73 6.07% ▲ 10
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22 Italgas https://www.linkedin.com/company/italgas/Italy 2,477 148 5.97% ▲ 6
23 Omexom https://www.linkedin.com/company/omexom/France 2,291 135 5.89% ▲ 0
24 BKW https://www.linkedin.com/company/bkwag/Switzerland 1,307 77 5.89% ▼ -17
25 Essent https://www.linkedin.com/company/essent/Netherlands 2,645 155 5.86% New Entry
26 Alliander https://www.linkedin.com/company/alliander/Netherlands 7,806 455 5.83% ▼ -2
27 Amprion https://www.linkedin.com/company/amprion-gmbh/Germany 1,473 85 5.77% ▲ 5
28 Circet IRE & UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/circet-ireland-and-uk/Ireland 1,450 83 5.72% ▲ 10
29 Bayernwerk https://www.linkedin.com/company/bayernwerk-ag/Germany 1,175 67 5.70% New Entry
30 PPC https://www.linkedin.com/company/ppc-s.a./Greece 2,118 120 5.67% ▼ -18
31 VERBUND https://www.linkedin.com/company/verbundag/Austria 1,170 66 5.64% New Entry
32 Enel X https://www.linkedin.com/company/enelx/Italy 2,902 161 5.55% ▼ -13
33 Enedis https://www.linkedin.com/company/enedis/France 21,830 1,125 5.15% ▲ 0
34 Alpiq https://www.linkedin.com/company/alpiq/Switzerland 2,141 104 4.86% ▲ 7
35 Axpo Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/axpo-group/Switzerland 4,208 204 4.85% ▼ -1
36 Liander https://www.linkedin.com/company/liander/Netherlands 2,235 106 4.74% ▼ -10
37 Vattenfall Services Nordic https://www.linkedin.com/company/vattenfall-services/Sweden 1,621 76 4.69% ▲ 5
38 Réseau de Transport d'Électricitéhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/rte-france/France 7,087 331 4.67% ▼ -11
39 Terna https://www.linkedin.com/company/terna/Italy 4,005 180 4.49% ▼ -10
40 Framatome https://www.linkedin.com/company/framatome/France 11,895 532 4.47% ▲ 0
41 GE Grid Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/gegridsolutions/France 6,186 276 4.46% ▼ -4
42 ESB https://www.linkedin.com/company/esb/Ireland 4,438 195 4.39% ▲ 6
43 A2A https://www.linkedin.com/company/a2a/Italy 4,275 183 4.28% ▼ -27
44 Netze BW https://www.linkedin.com/company/netze-bw-gmbh/Germany 1,815 76 4.19% ▼ -8
45 ENGIE Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/engie-italia/Italy 1,394 58 4.16% ▼ -24
46 Stadtwerke München https://www.linkedin.com/company/swm-gmbh/Germany 2,714 109 4.02% ▼ -16
47 Snam https://www.linkedin.com/company/snam-s-p-a-/Italy 2,919 112 3.84% ▼ -22
48 Actavo https://www.linkedin.com/company/actavo/Ireland 1,102 41 3.72% ▼ -1
49 Polskie Sieci Elektroenergetycznehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/polskie-sieci-elektroenergetyczne/Poland 1,056 39 3.69% New Entry
50 ACCIONA https://www.linkedin.com/company/acciona/Spain 25,618 920 3.59% ▼ -5
51 REN https://www.linkedin.com/company/ren/Portugal 1,143 41 3.59% ▼ -7
52 Red Eléctrica https://www.linkedin.com/company/ree/Spain 1,160 41 3.53% ▲ 5
53 ACEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/acea-spa/Italy 2,657 91 3.42% ▼ -7
54 OMV https://www.linkedin.com/company/omv/Austria 8,203 276 3.36% ▲ 1
55 Edison https://www.linkedin.com/company/edison-spa/Italy 3,648 122 3.34% New Entry
56 Gruppo Iren https://www.linkedin.com/company/iren-gruppo/Italy 3,382 105 3.10% ▼ -7
57 Orano https://www.linkedin.com/company/areva/France 10,925 336 3.08% ▼ -7
58 Grupo Cobra https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-cobra/Spain 4,665 143 3.07% ▼ -4
59 E-Distribuzione https://www.linkedin.com/company/e-distribuzione/Italy 5,017 153 3.05% ▼ -20
60 EVN https://www.linkedin.com/company/evn/Austria 1,435 43 3.00% ▲ 3
61 Enel Energia https://www.linkedin.com/company/enelenergia/Italy 1,235 37 3.00% ▼ -50
62 ORES https://www.linkedin.com/company/ores/Belgium 1,524 44 2.89% ▼ -9
63 ENGIE Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/engie-belgium/Belgium 3,604 103 2.86% ▼ -4
64 Gruppo Hera https://www.linkedin.com/company/gruppo-hera/Italy 3,188 90 2.82% ▼ -8
65 E-REDES https://www.linkedin.com/company/e-redes/Portugal 1,062 28 2.64% New Entry
66 Fluvius https://www.linkedin.com/company/fluvius/Belgium 3,448 87 2.52% ▼ -23
67 An Post https://www.linkedin.com/company/an-post/Ireland 2,724 64 2.35% ▼ -16
68 Canal de Isabel II https://www.linkedin.com/company/canal-de-isabel-ii/Spain 1,262 29 2.30% ▼ -8
69 Endesa https://www.linkedin.com/company/endesa/Spain 8,485 191 2.25% ▼ -7
70 EDP https://www.linkedin.com/company/edp/Portugal 13,795 307 2.23% ▼ -12
71 EPZ https://www.linkedin.com/company/epz/Netherlands 1,596 35 2.19% ▼ -7
72 Enel Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/enelgroup/Italy 30,510 605 1.98% ▼ -11
73 Suara Cooperativa https://www.linkedin.com/company/suara-cooperativa/Spain 1,428 27 1.89% ▼ -8
74 E.ON https://www.linkedin.com/company/e-on/Germany 28,932 531 1.84% ▼ -6
75 EMT Madrid https://www.linkedin.com/company/emt-madrid/Spain 1,101 20 1.82% ▼ -5
76 Dussmann Italy https://www.linkedin.com/company/dussmann-italy/Italy 2,348 35 1.49% ▼ -3
77 ENGIE https://www.linkedin.com/company/engie/France 50,314 731 1.45% ▼ -8
78 Transports Metropolitans de Barcelonahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/transports-metropolitans-barcelona-tmb/Spain 2,729 38 1.39% ▼ -12
79 BKK https://www.linkedin.com/company/bkk/Norway 1,157 15 1.30% ▼ -12
80 Correos https://www.linkedin.com/company/correos/Spain 12,762 142 1.11% ▼ -9
81 Electrica https://www.linkedin.com/company/electrica/Romania 1,790 13 0.73% ▼ -7
82 Sedena https://www.linkedin.com/company/sedena-s-l-/Spain 4,175 24 0.57% ▼ -7
83 innogy https://www.linkedin.com/company/innogy-se/Germany 7,617 9 0.12% New Entry

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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